
AWE Officer Roster List 2017-2019

Special Note: A gmail account has been created for the AWE officers 
and for group correspondence. The email is: 
aweorthodox1973@gmail.com.  

Contact Information:  

President: Rula Osama Khoury  

Rosalmakhoury@gmail.com  
St. George Cathedral, Oakland, PA  

 
Vice President :Angela Saliby  

asaliby@aol.com  

St. George Church, Washington, DC  

 

Recording Secretary : Khouria Loukia Dixon  

dixon@marshall.edu  
Holy Spirit Church, Huntington, WV  

 
Treasurer : Khouria Rima Zafaran  

kh.rimazafaran@yahoo.com  
St. George Church, New Kensington, PA  

 
Membership Coordinator: Pamela Hennawi  
ntentzeras@gmail.com  

St. George Church, Washington, DC  
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Social Media Coordinator: Nancy Tentzeras  

pamhennawi@hotmail.com 

St. Mary’s Church, Hunt Valley, MD  

 
Humanitarian Coordinator: Hope Sabbagh  

humanitariancoordinator1973@gmail.com  

St. George Church, Allentown, PA  

 
Religious Coordinator: Maria Koropsak  

Mkoropsak@gmail.com  

St. John the Baptist Mission, Lewistown, MD 21788  

 
Past President: Marlene Ayoub  

marlene.ayoub@yahoo.com  
St. George Church, Little Falls, NJ  

 
Spiritual Advisor 
Very Reverend Father: Donald E. Shadid  

Email: abeenad@yahoo.com  
Church: St. Mary’s Church, Johnstown, PA  


